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Österreichische Meisterschaft 2021 | Production, Classic, Revolver - 2021-10-22

Match Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Kastner, Alexander 76 C Min Allgemein 974.6523 100.0000 % NÖ
2 Ebner, Markus 31 C Min Allgemein 940.5965 96.5059 % NÖ
3 Fischer, Christoph 17 C Min Allgemein 921.6520 94.5621 % STMK
4 Koller, Hans Georg 143 C Min Allgemein 894.3566 91.7616 % STMK
5 Leitzinger, Andreas 87 C Min Allgemein 825.6887 84.7162 % W
6 Kutschi, Lukas 167 C Min Allgemein 805.0100 82.5946 % BGLD
7 Zeindl, Stefan 25 C Min Senior 803.8053 82.4710 % KTN
8 Benesch, Thomas 47 C Min Senior 801.7652 82.2617 % W
9 Polt, Daniel 96 C Min Allgemein 800.7104 82.1534 % W
10 Helminger, Markus 119 C Min Allgemein 791.1484 81.1724 % SBG
11 Kneringer, Mario 14 C Maj Allgemein 780.7748 80.1080 % W
12 Meindl, Markus 55 C Min Allgemein 779.0217 79.9282 % OÖ
13 Lindenbauer, Michael 73 C Min Allgemein 774.1854 79.4320 % NÖ
14 Stutterecker, Markus 85 C Min Allgemein 756.3355 77.6005 % W
15 Breitler, Christian 75 C Min Senior 737.7582 75.6945 % NÖ
16 Thomas, Egger 24 C Min Allgemein 736.0422 75.5184 % KTN
17 Dostal, Werner 35 C Min Senior 727.0148 74.5922 % NÖ
18 Ehn, Martin 115 C Min Allgemein 712.3097 73.0835 % BGLD
19 Gebhardt, Juergen 164 C Min Allgemein 707.4668 72.5866 % NÖ
20 Fischer, Manfred 108 C Min Senior 705.4821 72.3830 % NÖ
21 Pfeifer, Dietmar 16 C Min Senior 689.1711 70.7094 % STMK
22 Kloesch, Rupert 54 C Min Allgemein 688.0077 70.5901 % OÖ
23 Mijailovic, Slavoljub 13 C Min Allgemein 677.2645 69.4878 % BGLD
24 Rothensteiner, Werner 86 C Min Allgemein 676.9601 69.4566 % W
25 Hoelzl, Gerald 88 C Min Senior 660.8805 67.8068 % VLBG
26 Mulz, Franz 40 C Min Senior 658.4472 67.5571 % OÖ
27 Hayduk, Stefan 12 C Min Allgemein 633.0922 64.9557 % BGLD
28 Wiery, Robert 33 C Min Senior 631.9928 64.8429 % OÖ
29 Drexler, Markus 83 C Min Allgemein 630.2200 64.6610 % W
30 Peer, Karin 74 C Min Lady 614.9801 63.0974 % NÖ
31 Lemmerer, Johannes 1 C Min Allgemein 608.9148 62.4751 % W
32 Wildmann, Bettina 26 C Min Lady 608.0757 62.3890 % KTN
33 Weiss , Ingmar 115 U C Min Senior 592.4038 60.7810 % OÖ
34 Geiblinger, Elmar 59 C Min Allgemein 562.7208 57.7355 % OÖ
35 Schaffer, Andreas 15 C Min Allgemein 537.6377 55.1620 % STMK
36 Wieland, Guenter 65 C Maj Allgemein 536.0950 55.0037 % STMK
37 Linke, Guenter 179 C Min Senior 535.8253 54.9760 % NÖ
38 Weghofer, Peter 94 U C Min Senior 519.4737 53.2984 % W
39 Haier, Andreas 19 C Min Senior 491.9713 50.4766 % W
40 Kals, Gerhard 38 C Min Allgemein 478.5712 49.1017 % OÖ
41 Dieregger, Franz 110 C Min Senior 455.2323 46.7071 % STMK
42 Schleifer, Herbert 173 C Maj Senior 302.0530 30.9908 % NÖ
43 (DQ) Huber, Max 34 C Min Allgemein NÖ

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Heiligenbrunner, Simon 103 P Min Allgemein 957.4561 100.0000 % NÖ
2 Handl, Reinhard 29 P Min Senior 946.8274 98.8899 % OÖ
3 Oriol, Andreas 79 P Min Allgemein 927.9429 96.9175 % OÖ



4 Ulreich, Rainer 44 P Min Allgemein 918.8568 95.9686 % NÖ
5 Hasenbacher, Thomas 28 P Min Allgemein 910.2586 95.0705 % STMK
6 Gasteiger, Klaus 18 P Min Allgemein 898.2093 93.8121 % STMK
7 Thaler, Martin 90 P Min Allgemein 867.6524 90.6206 % W
8 Stundner, David 39 P Min Allgemein 848.1501 88.5837 % OÖ
9 Prandstoetter, Martin 8 P Min Allgemein 846.4560 88.4068 % BGLD
10 CHEN, Shang-Tun 22 P Min Allgemein 831.9169 86.8883 % SBG
11 Holub, Daniel 187 P Min Allgemein 830.8991 86.7820 % T
12 Winkler, Manfred 45 P Min Senior 828.9286 86.5761 % OÖ
13 Durda, Richard 61 P Min Allgemein 818.2583 85.4617 % OÖ
14 ZIEBART, FRIEDRICH 42 P Min Super Senior 815.6804 85.1925 % NÖ
15 Muxel, Christian 162 P Min Allgemein 808.8894 84.4832 % VLBG
16 Huber, Markus 89 P Min Senior 802.1727 83.7817 % VLBG
17 Haeupl, Thomas 121 P Min Allgemein 796.3794 83.1766 % OÖ
18 Strasser, Elisabeth 41 P Min Lady 784.0804 81.8920 % NÖ
19 Pieber, Daniel 197 P Min Allgemein 781.0598 81.5766 % KTN
20 Hutter, Hannes 32 P Min Senior 768.7259 80.2884 % NÖ
21 Loibelsberger, David 140 P Min Allgemein 761.1298 79.4950 % NÖ
22 Dastych, Rudolf 3 P Min Senior 759.5544 79.3305 % W
23 Hummer, Martin 49 P Min Allgemein 758.7435 79.2458 % OÖ
24 Kendlbacher, Florian 182 P Min Super Senior 758.4867 79.2190 % S
25 Mortsch, Martin 6 P Min Allgemein 758.1948 79.1885 % KTN
26 Maierhofer, Christian 131 P Min Allgemein 754.8355 78.8376 % NÖ
27 Loboeck, Christian 161 P Min Allgemein 752.1888 78.5612 % VLBG
28 Tomaschitz, Christopher 64 P Min Allgemein 749.8599 78.3179 % W
29 Hochholdinger, Christa 44 U P Min Lady 749.7000 78.3012 % OÖ
30 Sickinger, Franz 82 P Min Senior 745.4035 77.8525 % OÖ
31 Moesl, Andreas 81 P Min Allgemein 742.1702 77.5148 % SBG
32 Bittermann, Gerlinde 175 P Min Lady 741.4516 77.4397 % NÖ
33 Dörsch, Stefan U P Min Allgemein 741.2211 77.4157 % OÖ
34 Altenreiter, Thiemo 136 P Min Allgemein 727.1861 75.9498 % SBG
35 Hochholdinger, Walter 192 P Min Senior 724.1135 75.6289 % OÖ
36 Berger, Franz 80 P Min Super Senior 715.8683 74.7677 % OÖ
37 Chemelli, Mario 159 P Min Senior 712.4464 74.4103 % VLBG
38 Pichler, Andreas 147 P Min Allgemein 710.3186 74.1881 % STMK
39 Schlegl, Bernhard 91 P Min Allgemein 707.7245 73.9172 % W
40 Katadzic, Hrvoje 97 P Min Allgemein 696.9552 72.7924 % W
41 Mayrhofer, Christoph 95 P Min Allgemein 695.0469 72.5931 % NÖ
42 Huber, Wolfgang 98 P Min Allgemein 689.8046 72.0456 % VLBG
43 Peirleitner, Leo 60 P Min Allgemein 686.4605 71.6963 % OÖ
44 Kamenov Kohl, Georg 144 P Min Allgemein 685.4536 71.5911 % KTN
45 Aslan, Tarik 151 P Min Allgemein 683.3865 71.3752 % W
46 Stevic, Vladan 177 P Min Allgemein 676.8295 70.6904 % W
47 Wiesbauer, Erwin 126 P Min Allgemein 672.4903 70.2372 % OÖ
48 Kastner, Kerstin 77 P Min Lady 668.1089 69.7796 % NÖ
49 Beimler, Nathalie 194 P Min Lady 659.8075 68.9126 % Deutschland
50 Glatz, Christoph 113 P Min Senior 653.5709 68.2612 % W
51 Brugger, Stephan 93 P Min Senior 648.9129 67.7747 % W
52 Peschel, Christian 189 P Min Allgemein 647.3910 67.6157 % VBLG
53 Veljic, Mikica 72 P Min Super Senior 645.6879 67.4379 % NÖ
54 Weiss, Holger 198 P Min Senior 644.1177 67.2739 % OÖ
55 Molitor, Armin 105 P Min Senior 627.0022 65.4863 % T
56 Pointner, Michael 116 P Min Allgemein 619.6003 64.7132 % OÖ
57 Conrad, Dirk 178 P Min Super Senior 614.2865 64.1582 % W
58 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard 154 P Min Allgemein 614.0149 64.1298 % W
59 Leo, Alphons 2 P Min Allgemein 609.6775 63.6768 % W



60 Vielhaber, Guenther 43 P Min Super Senior 607.7018 63.4705 % NÖ
61 Feichtner, Franz 109 P Min Super Senior 606.1116 63.3044 % T
62 Gabriel, Andre 184 P Min Senior 601.5176 62.8246 % VBLG
63 Kulczycki, Peter 141 P Min Senior 596.9968 62.3524 % OÖ
64 Strasser, Wolfgang Novice P Min Senior 590.1074 61.6328 % KTN
65 Fichtinger, Markus 149 P Min Allgemein 587.9903 61.4117 % W
66 Wurm, Adrian 20 P Min Super Senior 586.7942 61.2868 % STMK
67 Fischinger, Juergen 169 P Min Allgemein 585.9197 61.1955 % W
68 Zeilinger, Gregor 69 P Min Allgemein 567.9198 59.3155 % SBG
69 Laukes, Karl 84 P Min Super Senior 566.1943 59.1353 % W
70 Schneider, Katharina 57 P Min Lady 559.6968 58.4567 % OÖ
71 WILCZEK, Peter 152 P Min Allgemein 555.3743 58.0052 % W
72 schmid, johann 168 P Min Super Senior 554.8088 57.9461 % W
73 Schmuck, Walter 157 P Min Senior 554.7694 57.9420 % NÖ
74 Mühlbacher, Hubert 35 U P Min Super Senior 553.5275 57.8123 % OÖ
75 Hoertnagl, Alexander 150 P Min Allgemein 553.0022 57.7574 % BGLD
76 Poeschl, Guenther 125 P Min Allgemein 551.8378 57.6358 % OÖ
77 Balla, Ernst 196 P Min Allgemein 546.6280 57.0917 % OÖ
78 Gross, Sophie 133 P Min Lady 545.6825 56.9930 % OÖ
79 Maier, Christian 188 P Min Senior 538.3343 56.2255 % T
80 Plakolb, Gottfried 199 P Min Allgemein 537.4641 56.1346 % OÖ
81 Wondrak, Andreas 170 P Min Super Senior 537.0513 56.0915 % STMK
82 Juretic, Susanna 156 P Min Lady 534.3796 55.8124 % NÖ
83 Danzer, Robert 176 P Min Super Senior 533.1723 55.6863 % NÖ
84 Ecker, Wolfgang 183 P Min Senior 532.0264 55.5667 % OÖ
85 Kilches, Bernd 200 P Min Allgemein 526.2310 54.9614 % OÖ
86 Moenkhoff, Tanja 193 P Min Lady 520.0275 54.3135 % Deutschland
87 Wagner, Harald 99 P Min Senior 511.4748 53.4202 % OÖ
88 Pavlik, Yvonne 190 P Min Lady 511.4252 53.4150 % W
89 Muehlegger, Bernhard 172 P Min Super Senior 505.3549 52.7810 % T
90 Schadler, Markus 68 P Min Allgemein 501.6626 52.3954 % VBLG
91 Kogler, Klaus 127 P Min Allgemein 496.5248 51.8588 % OÖ
92 Katterl, Manfred 195 P Min Senior 486.4573 50.8073 % OÖ
93 Preuner, Manfred 58 U P Min Super Senior 484.8872 50.6433 % OÖ
94 Laiss, Didi 146 P Min Super Senior 459.0703 47.9469 % OÖ
95 Mirrikoglu, Mustafa 142 P Min Senior 451.9180 47.1999 % W
96 Hoelbling, Roswitha 139 P Min Lady 450.9520 47.0990 % KTN
97 Riedel, Ronald 23 P Min Super Senior 439.1002 45.8611 % SBG
98 Muehlegger, Sarah 171 P Min Lady 425.2125 44.4107 % T
99 Kreutzer, Wolfgang 48 P Min Senior 417.1681 43.5705 % W
100 Karpf, Thomas 124 P Min Allgemein 398.1585 41.5850 % OÖ
101 Leitner, Peter 4 P Min Super Senior 394.2998 41.1820 % W
102 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 163 P Min Super Senior 370.5710 38.7037 % OÖ
103 Weissenbaeck, Michael 181 P Min Allgemein 369.1261 38.5528 % BGLD
104 Wagner, Ulrike 158 P Min Lady 300.9034 31.4274 % OÖ
105 (DQ) Degen, Walter 174 P Min Allgemein STMK
106 (DQ) Dolezal, Philipp 63 P Min Allgemein NÖ
107 (DQ) Joechl, Christian 153 P Min Senior

Match Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Reiter, Gerald 148 R Min Senior 980.5113 100.0000 % BGLD
2 Kroiss, Robert 114 R Min Allgemein 908.4994 92.6557 % OÖ
3 Pack, Markus 67 R Min Allgemein 894.3647 91.2141 % VBLG
4 Lang, Johann 10 R Min Senior 884.1980 90.1772 % BGLD
5 Lorenz, Otmar 11 R Min Allgemein 880.5689 89.8071 % BGLD



6 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 50 R Min Allgemein 865.0260 88.2219 % OÖ
7 Kirchweger, Hermann 92 R Min Senior 863.5640 88.0728 % NÖ
8 Praschinger, Edgar 70 R Min Senior 835.0631 85.1661 % NÖ
9 Meissner, Martin 71 R Min Allgemein 789.8879 80.5588 % NÖ
10 Schnaitt, Manuel 166 R Min Allgemein 763.9912 77.9176 % BGLD
11 Walzer, Christoph 53 R Min Allgemein 755.6139 77.0633 % NÖ
12 Gruber, Andreas 155 R Min Allgemein 726.8080 74.1254 % BGLD
13 Schmidt, Juergen 160 R Min Allgemein 722.4924 73.6853 % BGLD
14 Pfluegl, Hannes 37 R Min Allgemein 708.9973 72.3089 % NÖ
15 Kronberger, Martin 120 R Min Senior 702.1416 71.6097 % OÖ
16 Muehlhauser, Michael 21 R Min Allgemein 695.2719 70.9091 % W
17 Honeder, Martin 52 R Min Allgemein 681.1418 69.4680 % NÖ
18 Hillinger, Roland 36 R Min Allgemein 681.0933 69.4631 % NÖ
19 Eisl, Alexander 94 R Maj Senior 677.6349 69.1104 % NÖ
20 Feyertag, Werner 62 R Min Senior 656.5899 66.9640 % NÖ
21 Willhalm, Klaus 132 R Min Senior 607.2086 61.9278 % NÖ
22 Willhalm sen, Rudolf 180 R Min Senior 510.4377 52.0583 % NÖ
23 Riedhart, Hermann 107 R Min Senior 358.0208 36.5137 % T
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Österreichische Meisterschaft 2021 | Production, Classic, Revolver - Category
Leaders - Classic: 2021-10-22

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Zeindl, Stefan 25 C Min 803.8053 100.0000 % KTN
2 Benesch, Thomas 47 C Min 801.7652 99.7462 % W
3 Breitler, Christian 75 C Min 737.7582 91.7832 % NÖ
4 Dostal, Werner 35 C Min 727.0148 90.4466 % NÖ
5 Fischer, Manfred 108 C Min 705.4821 87.7678 % NÖ
6 Pfeifer, Dietmar 16 C Min 689.1711 85.7386 % STMK
7 Hoelzl, Gerald 88 C Min 660.8805 82.2190 % VLBG
8 Mulz, Franz 40 C Min 658.4472 81.9163 % OÖ
9 Wiery, Robert 33 C Min 631.9928 78.6251 % OÖ
10 Weiss , Ingmar 115 U C Min 592.4038 73.6999 % OÖ
11 Linke, Guenter 179 C Min 535.8253 66.6611 % NÖ
12 Weghofer, Peter 94 U C Min 519.4737 64.6268 % W
13 Haier, Andreas 19 C Min 491.9713 61.2053 % W
14 Dieregger, Franz 110 C Min 455.2323 56.6346 % STMK
15 Schleifer, Herbert 173 C Maj 302.0530 37.5779 % NÖ

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Peer, Karin 74 C Min 614.9801 100.0000 % NÖ
2 Wildmann, Bettina 26 C Min 608.0757 98.8773 % KTN

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Kastner, Alexander 76 C Min 974.6523 100.0000 % NÖ
2 Ebner, Markus 31 C Min 940.5965 96.5059 % NÖ
3 Fischer, Christoph 17 C Min 921.6520 94.5621 % STMK
4 Koller, Hans Georg 143 C Min 894.3566 91.7616 % STMK
5 Leitzinger, Andreas 87 C Min 825.6887 84.7162 % W
6 Kutschi, Lukas 167 C Min 805.0100 82.5946 % BGLD
7 Polt, Daniel 96 C Min 800.7104 82.1534 % W
8 Helminger, Markus 119 C Min 791.1484 81.1724 % SBG
9 Kneringer, Mario 14 C Maj 780.7748 80.1080 % W
10 Meindl, Markus 55 C Min 779.0217 79.9282 % OÖ
11 Lindenbauer, Michael 73 C Min 774.1854 79.4320 % NÖ
12 Stutterecker, Markus 85 C Min 756.3355 77.6005 % W
13 Thomas, Egger 24 C Min 736.0422 75.5184 % KTN
14 Ehn, Martin 115 C Min 712.3097 73.0835 % BGLD
15 Gebhardt, Juergen 164 C Min 707.4668 72.5866 % NÖ
16 Kloesch, Rupert 54 C Min 688.0077 70.5901 % OÖ
17 Mijailovic, Slavoljub 13 C Min 677.2645 69.4878 % BGLD
18 Rothensteiner, Werner 86 C Min 676.9601 69.4566 % W
19 Hayduk, Stefan 12 C Min 633.0922 64.9557 % BGLD



20 Drexler, Markus 83 C Min 630.2200 64.6610 % W
21 Lemmerer, Johannes 1 C Min 608.9148 62.4751 % W
22 Geiblinger, Elmar 59 C Min 562.7208 57.7355 % OÖ
23 Schaffer, Andreas 15 C Min 537.6377 55.1620 % STMK
24 Wieland, Guenter 65 C Maj 536.0950 55.0037 % STMK
25 Kals, Gerhard 38 C Min 478.5712 49.1017 % OÖ
26 (DQ) Huber, Max 34 C Min NÖ
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Österreichische Meisterschaft 2021 | Production, Classic, Revolver - Category Leaders -
Production: 2021-10-22

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Handl, Reinhard 29 P Min 946.8274 100.0000 % OÖ
2 Winkler, Manfred 45 P Min 828.9286 87.5480 % OÖ
3 Huber, Markus 89 P Min 802.1727 84.7222 % VLBG
4 Hutter, Hannes 32 P Min 768.7259 81.1897 % NÖ
5 Dastych, Rudolf 3 P Min 759.5544 80.2210 % W
6 Sickinger, Franz 82 P Min 745.4035 78.7264 % OÖ
7 Hochholdinger, Walter 192 P Min 724.1135 76.4779 % OÖ
8 Chemelli, Mario 159 P Min 712.4464 75.2456 % VLBG
9 Glatz, Christoph 113 P Min 653.5709 69.0275 % W
10 Brugger, Stephan 93 P Min 648.9129 68.5355 % W
11 Weiss, Holger 198 P Min 644.1177 68.0291 % OÖ
12 Molitor, Armin 105 P Min 627.0022 66.2214 % T
13 Gabriel, Andre 184 P Min 601.5176 63.5298 % VBLG
14 Kulczycki, Peter 141 P Min 596.9968 63.0523 % OÖ
15 Strasser, Wolfgang Novice P Min 590.1074 62.3247 % KTN
16 Schmuck, Walter 157 P Min 554.7694 58.5925 % NÖ
17 Maier, Christian 188 P Min 538.3343 56.8566 % T
18 Ecker, Wolfgang 183 P Min 532.0264 56.1904 % OÖ
19 Wagner, Harald 99 P Min 511.4748 54.0199 % OÖ
20 Katterl, Manfred 195 P Min 486.4573 51.3776 % OÖ
21 Mirrikoglu, Mustafa 142 P Min 451.9180 47.7297 % W
22 Kreutzer, Wolfgang 48 P Min 417.1681 44.0596 % W
23 (DQ) Joechl, Christian 153 P Min

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Strasser, Elisabeth 41 P Min 784.0804 100.0000 % NÖ
2 Hochholdinger, Christa 44 U P Min 749.7000 95.6152 % OÖ
3 Bittermann, Gerlinde 175 P Min 741.4516 94.5632 % NÖ
4 Kastner, Kerstin 77 P Min 668.1089 85.2092 % NÖ
5 Beimler, Nathalie 194 P Min 659.8075 84.1505 % Deutschland
6 Schneider, Katharina 57 P Min 559.6968 71.3826 % OÖ
7 Gross, Sophie 133 P Min 545.6825 69.5952 % OÖ
8 Juretic, Susanna 156 P Min 534.3796 68.1537 % NÖ
9 Moenkhoff, Tanja 193 P Min 520.0275 66.3232 % Deutschland
10 Pavlik, Yvonne 190 P Min 511.4252 65.2261 % W
11 Hoelbling, Roswitha 139 P Min 450.9520 57.5135 % KTN
12 Muehlegger, Sarah 171 P Min 425.2125 54.2307 % T
13 Wagner, Ulrike 158 P Min 300.9034 38.3766 % OÖ

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 ZIEBART, FRIEDRICH 42 P Min 815.6804 100.0000 % NÖ



2 Kendlbacher, Florian 182 P Min 758.4867 92.9882 % S
3 Berger, Franz 80 P Min 715.8683 87.7633 % OÖ
4 Veljic, Mikica 72 P Min 645.6879 79.1594 % NÖ
5 Conrad, Dirk 178 P Min 614.2865 75.3097 % W
6 Vielhaber, Guenther 43 P Min 607.7018 74.5024 % NÖ
7 Feichtner, Franz 109 P Min 606.1116 74.3075 % T
8 Wurm, Adrian 20 P Min 586.7942 71.9392 % STMK
9 Laukes, Karl 84 P Min 566.1943 69.4137 % W
10 schmid, johann 168 P Min 554.8088 68.0179 % W
11 Mühlbacher, Hubert 35 U P Min 553.5275 67.8608 % OÖ
12 Wondrak, Andreas 170 P Min 537.0513 65.8409 % STMK
13 Danzer, Robert 176 P Min 533.1723 65.3653 % NÖ
14 Muehlegger, Bernhard 172 P Min 505.3549 61.9550 % T
15 Preuner, Manfred 58 U P Min 484.8872 59.4457 % OÖ
16 Laiss, Didi 146 P Min 459.0703 56.2807 % OÖ
17 Riedel, Ronald 23 P Min 439.1002 53.8324 % SBG
18 Leitner, Peter 4 P Min 394.2998 48.3400 % W
19 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 163 P Min 370.5710 45.4309 % OÖ

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Heiligenbrunner, Simon 103 P Min 957.4561 100.0000 % NÖ
2 Oriol, Andreas 79 P Min 927.9429 96.9175 % OÖ
3 Ulreich, Rainer 44 P Min 918.8568 95.9686 % NÖ
4 Hasenbacher, Thomas 28 P Min 910.2586 95.0705 % STMK
5 Gasteiger, Klaus 18 P Min 898.2093 93.8121 % STMK
6 Thaler, Martin 90 P Min 867.6524 90.6206 % W
7 Stundner, David 39 P Min 848.1501 88.5837 % OÖ
8 Prandstoetter, Martin 8 P Min 846.4560 88.4068 % BGLD
9 CHEN, Shang-Tun 22 P Min 831.9169 86.8883 % SBG
10 Holub, Daniel 187 P Min 830.8991 86.7820 % T
11 Durda, Richard 61 P Min 818.2583 85.4617 % OÖ
12 Muxel, Christian 162 P Min 808.8894 84.4832 % VLBG
13 Haeupl, Thomas 121 P Min 796.3794 83.1766 % OÖ
14 Pieber, Daniel 197 P Min 781.0598 81.5766 % KTN
15 Loibelsberger, David 140 P Min 761.1298 79.4950 % NÖ
16 Hummer, Martin 49 P Min 758.7435 79.2458 % OÖ
17 Mortsch, Martin 6 P Min 758.1948 79.1885 % KTN
18 Maierhofer, Christian 131 P Min 754.8355 78.8376 % NÖ
19 Loboeck, Christian 161 P Min 752.1888 78.5612 % VLBG
20 Tomaschitz, Christopher 64 P Min 749.8599 78.3179 % W
21 Moesl, Andreas 81 P Min 742.1702 77.5148 % SBG
22 Dörsch, Stefan U P Min 741.2211 77.4157 % OÖ
23 Altenreiter, Thiemo 136 P Min 727.1861 75.9498 % SBG
24 Pichler, Andreas 147 P Min 710.3186 74.1881 % STMK
25 Schlegl, Bernhard 91 P Min 707.7245 73.9172 % W
26 Katadzic, Hrvoje 97 P Min 696.9552 72.7924 % W
27 Mayrhofer, Christoph 95 P Min 695.0469 72.5931 % NÖ
28 Huber, Wolfgang 98 P Min 689.8046 72.0456 % VLBG
29 Peirleitner, Leo 60 P Min 686.4605 71.6963 % OÖ
30 Kamenov Kohl, Georg 144 P Min 685.4536 71.5911 % KTN



31 Aslan, Tarik 151 P Min 683.3865 71.3752 % W
32 Stevic, Vladan 177 P Min 676.8295 70.6904 % W
33 Wiesbauer, Erwin 126 P Min 672.4903 70.2372 % OÖ
34 Peschel, Christian 189 P Min 647.3910 67.6157 % VBLG
35 Pointner, Michael 116 P Min 619.6003 64.7132 % OÖ
36 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard 154 P Min 614.0149 64.1298 % W
37 Leo, Alphons 2 P Min 609.6775 63.6768 % W
38 Fichtinger, Markus 149 P Min 587.9903 61.4117 % W
39 Fischinger, Juergen 169 P Min 585.9197 61.1955 % W
40 Zeilinger, Gregor 69 P Min 567.9198 59.3155 % SBG
41 WILCZEK, Peter 152 P Min 555.3743 58.0052 % W
42 Hoertnagl, Alexander 150 P Min 553.0022 57.7574 % BGLD
43 Poeschl, Guenther 125 P Min 551.8378 57.6358 % OÖ
44 Balla, Ernst 196 P Min 546.6280 57.0917 % OÖ
45 Plakolb, Gottfried 199 P Min 537.4641 56.1346 % OÖ
46 Kilches, Bernd 200 P Min 526.2310 54.9614 % OÖ
47 Schadler, Markus 68 P Min 501.6626 52.3954 % VBLG
48 Kogler, Klaus 127 P Min 496.5248 51.8588 % OÖ
49 Karpf, Thomas 124 P Min 398.1585 41.5850 % OÖ
50 Weissenbaeck, Michael 181 P Min 369.1261 38.5528 % BGLD
51 (DQ) Degen, Walter 174 P Min STMK
52 (DQ) Dolezal, Philipp 63 P Min NÖ
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Österreichische Meisterschaft 2021 | Production, Classic, Revolver - Category
Leaders - Revolver: 2021-10-22

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Reiter, Gerald 148 R Min 980.5113 100.0000 % BGLD
2 Lang, Johann 10 R Min 884.1980 90.1772 % BGLD
3 Kirchweger, Hermann 92 R Min 863.5640 88.0728 % NÖ
4 Praschinger, Edgar 70 R Min 835.0631 85.1661 % NÖ
5 Kronberger, Martin 120 R Min 702.1416 71.6097 % OÖ
6 Eisl, Alexander 94 R Maj 677.6349 69.1104 % NÖ
7 Feyertag, Werner 62 R Min 656.5899 66.9640 % NÖ
8 Willhalm, Klaus 132 R Min 607.2086 61.9278 % NÖ
9 Willhalm sen, Rudolf 180 R Min 510.4377 52.0583 % NÖ
10 Riedhart, Hermann 107 R Min 358.0208 36.5137 % T

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Kroiss, Robert 114 R Min 908.4994 100.0000 % OÖ
2 Pack, Markus 67 R Min 894.3647 98.4442 % VBLG
3 Lorenz, Otmar 11 R Min 880.5689 96.9256 % BGLD
4 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 50 R Min 865.0260 95.2148 % OÖ
5 Meissner, Martin 71 R Min 789.8879 86.9442 % NÖ
6 Schnaitt, Manuel 166 R Min 763.9912 84.0937 % BGLD
7 Walzer, Christoph 53 R Min 755.6139 83.1716 % NÖ
8 Gruber, Andreas 155 R Min 726.8080 80.0009 % BGLD
9 Schmidt, Juergen 160 R Min 722.4924 79.5259 % BGLD
10 Pfluegl, Hannes 37 R Min 708.9973 78.0405 % NÖ
11 Muehlhauser, Michael 21 R Min 695.2719 76.5297 % W
12 Honeder, Martin 52 R Min 681.1418 74.9744 % NÖ
13 Hillinger, Roland 36 R Min 681.0933 74.9690 % NÖ
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Österreichische Meisterschaft 2021 | Production, Classic, Revolver - Team Results
2021-10-22

Team Results - Classic
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 2622.7156 NÖ Classic Herrn

100.00%
974.6523 Kastner, Alexander
940.5965 Ebner, Markus
707.4668 Gebhardt, Juergen
* 0.0000 (DQ) Huber, Max

2 2505.1797 STMK Classic
95.52%

921.6520 Fischer, Christoph
894.3566 Koller, Hans Georg
689.1711 Pfeifer, Dietmar
* 537.6377 Schaffer, Andreas

3 2408.2287 W Classic
91.82%

825.6887 Leitzinger, Andreas
801.7652 Benesch, Thomas
780.7748 Kneringer, Mario
* 756.3355 Stutterecker, Markus

4 2194.5842 BGLD Classic 1
83.68%

805.0100 Kutschi, Lukas
712.3097 Ehn, Martin
677.2645 Mijailovic, Slavoljub

5 2170.2551 NÖ Classic S1
82.75%

737.7582 Breitler, Christian
727.0148 Dostal, Werner
705.4821 Fischer, Manfred
* 302.0530 Schleifer, Herbert

6 2029.7502 OOE Cl
77.39%

779.0217 Meindl, Markus
688.0077 Kloesch, Rupert
562.7208 Geiblinger, Elmar
* 478.5712 Kals, Gerhard

7 1916.0949 W Classic 2
73.06%

676.9601 Rothensteiner, Werner
630.2200 Drexler, Markus
608.9148 Lemmerer, Johannes
* 491.9713 Haier, Andreas
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Österreichische Meisterschaft 2021 | Production, Classic, Revolver - Team Results 2021-10-22
Team Results - Production
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 2572,4724 OOE Prod1 927,9429 Oriol, Andreas

848,1501 Stundner, David
796,3794 Haeupl, Thomas
* 758.7435 Hummer, Martin

2 2571,3598 NÖ Prod Herrn 957,4561 Heiligenbrunner, Simon
918,8568 Ulreich, Rainer
695,0469 Mayrhofer, Christoph
* 0.0000 (DQ) Dolezal, Philipp

3 2518,7865 STMK Prod 910,2586 Hasenbacher, Thomas
898,2093 Gasteiger, Klaus
710,3186 Pichler, Andreas

4 2332,5738 SBG Prod 831,9169 CHEN, Shang-Tun
758,4867 Kendlbacher, Florian
742,1702 Moesl, Andreas
* 727.1861 Altenreiter, Thiemo

5 2250,8828 VLBG Prod 808,8894 Muxel, Christian
752,1888 Loboeck, Christian
689,8046 Huber, Wolfgang
* 501.6626 Schadler, Markus

6 2185,0544 W Prod 867,6524 Thaler, Martin
707,7245 Schlegl, Bernhard
609,6775 Leo, Alphons
* 585.9197 Fischinger, Juergen

7 1399,4582 BGLD Prod1 846,4560 Prandstoetter, Martin
553,0022 Hoertnagl, Alexander

Team Results - Production Senior
1 2521,1595 OOE Prod Sen 946,8274 Handl, Reinhard

828,9286 Winkler, Manfred
745,4035 Sickinger, Franz
* 724.1135 Hochholdinger, Walter

2 2230,0942 NÖ Prod S1 815,6804 ZIEBART, FRIEDRICH
768,7259 Hutter, Hannes
645,6879 Veljic, Mikica
* 533.1723 Danzer, Robert

3 1940,0352 W Prod Sen 759,5544 Dastych, Rudolf
614,2865 Conrad, Dirk
566,1943 Laukes, Karl
* 394.2998 Leitner, Peter

4 1754,2830 OOE Prod SuperSenior 715,8683 Berger, Franz
553,5275 Mühlbacher, Hubert
484,8872 Preuner, Manfred
* 370.5710 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst



Team Results - Production Lady
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 2193,6409 NÖ Prod Lady 784,0804 Strasser, Elisabeth

741,4516 Bittermann, Gerlinde
668,1089 Kastner, Kerstin
* 534.3796 Juretic, Susanna

2 1406,2827 OOE Prod Lady 559,6968 Schneider, Katharina
545,6825 Gross, Sophie
300,9034 Wagner, Ulrike
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Österreichische Meisterschaft 2021 | Production, Classic, Revolver - Team Results
2021-10-22

Team Results - Revolver
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 2628.7005 BGLD Rev

100.00%
980.5113 Reiter, Gerald
884.1980 Lang, Johann
763.9912 Schnaitt, Manuel
* 726.8080 Gruber, Andreas

2 2488.5150 NÖ Rev
94.67%

863.5640 Kirchweger, Hermann
835.0631 Praschinger, Edgar
789.8879 Meissner, Martin
* 677.6349 Eisl, Alexander

3 2475.6670 OOE Rev
94.18%

908.4994 Kroiss, Robert
865.0260 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus
702.1416 Kronberger, Martin

4 1774.2362 NÖ REV S1
67.49%

656.5899 Feyertag, Werner
607.2086 Willhalm, Klaus
510.4377 Willhalm sen, Rudolf
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